60270 - Forcelle

Nome prodotto
Codice

Materiale

o=

DIMENSIONI

d2

dl

b2

60270 - Forcelle

SSC3

AISI316L

40

M10x1.5

20
10

Filettatura

Diametro del foro dell'occhio
Lunghezza fino a cc
Lunghezza della forcella
Superficie

Larghezza dell'apertura

Diametro della barra filettata
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M10

10 mm

40 mm

32 mm

10 mm

14 mm



